3. Zuger Winterschiessen G300m -2024
Zuger Kantonal-Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste
19.10.2024 - 26.10.2024
Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Besmer Alexandra
Henggeler Peter
Frei Philipp
Besmer Armin
Arnold Felix
Gilbeli Peter
Wiget Peter
Ziircher Beat
Meili-Képpel Kathrin
Wiirgler Erich
Miiller Peter
Speck Andreas
Doswald Michael
Barmettler Erwin
Duss Gabriela
Niederberger Pius
Wyss Jonas
Joller André

Peter Guido
Miihlen Christian
Schicker Peter
Birchler Rolf
Gilbeli Sandra
Hiirlimann Armin
Stehli Alexander
Haller Rudolf
Maurer Christian
Kischel Cyrill

1999 E
1979 E
1983 E
1968 S
1946 SV
1981 E
1938 SV
1967 S
1983 E
1951 SV
1964 V
1963 V
1982 E
1958 vV
1982 E
1965 S
1990 E
1989 E
1951 SV
1963 V
1963 V
1967 S
1983 E
1962 V
1965 S
1952 SV
1971 S
1999 E

Verein

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Neuheim, Feldschiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Zug, Militarschiessverein
Neuheim, Feldschiitzen

Zug, Militarschiessverein
Menzingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zug, Militarschiessverein
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Zug, Militarschiessverein
Neuheim, Feldschitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Neuheim, Feldschiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV
Menzingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Menzingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zug, Militarschiessverein
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Neuheim, Feldschiitzen
Walchwil, Militédrschiessverein
Walchwil, Militarschiessverein
Steinhausen, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuheim, Feldschiitzen
Neuheim, Feldschitzen
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Spg Punkte
Std 389
Std 381
90 380
Std 377
90 369
90 368
5703 365
Std 365
Std 365
5703 364
5703 362
FW 361
90 359
FW 355
90 355
Std 354
90 349
Std 348
Std 343
5703 343
57 03 340
5703 335
90 328
90 327
KA 326
90 325
90 318

90 229
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